

2016 PARK PAVING

CONTRACT NO. 7711

DATE: 5/6/16

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page - Aldo Leopold Park			
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	11.00	\$10.00	\$110.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	462.00	\$25.00	\$11,550.00
20207.0 - SELECT FILL SAND - CY	5.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$25.00	\$875.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	20.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	680.00	\$5.00	\$3,400.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D	97.00	\$20.00	\$1,940.00
20406.0 - GRUBBING - I.D	97.00	\$20.00	\$1,940.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	680.00	\$2.00	\$1,360.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	570.00	\$6.00	\$3,420.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - ORGANIC - SY	590.00	\$2.50	\$1,475.00
21073.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS II TYPE C - ORGANIC - SY	90.00	\$3.75	\$337.50
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	457.00	\$25.00	\$11,425.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	153.50	\$82.20	\$12,617.70
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
50419.0 - 19 INCH X 30 INCH TYPE 1 HERCP STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	16.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00
50482.0 - 19 INCH X 30 INCH HERCP AE - EA	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
50622.0 - 19 INCH X 30 INCH HERCP AE GATE - EA	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	800.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00
90001.0 - REMOVE EXISTING BASKETBALL POLE - EA	2.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
90002.0 - INSTALL NEW BASKETBALL POLE - EA	2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Aldo Leopold Park Total			\$75,175.20
Section B: Proposal Page - Cardinal Glenn Park			
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	106.50	\$88.65	\$9,441.23
Cardinal Glenn Park Total			\$10,441.23
Section B: Proposal Page - Rimrock Park			
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	1.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	30.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
20201.0 - FILL - CY	10.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
20208.0 - SELECT FILL SAND - CY	3.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	30.00	\$25.00	\$750.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	20.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	153.00	\$5.00	\$765.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	153.00	\$2.00	\$306.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	171.00	\$6.00	\$1,026.00

2016 PARK PAVING

CONTRACT NO. 7711

DATE: 5/6/16

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - ORGANIC - SY	153.00	\$2.50	\$382.50
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	31.00	\$161.50	\$5,006.50
40311.0 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - SY	171.00	\$30.00	\$5,130.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
90001.0 - REMOVE EXISTING BASKETBALL POLE - EA	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
90002.0 - INSTALL NEW BASKETBALL POLE - EA	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Rimrock Park Total			\$23,501.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Village Park			
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	6.00	\$413.30	\$2,479.80
Village Park Total			\$3,479.80
Section B: Proposal Page - Westmorland Park			
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	8.00	\$10.00	\$80.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	35.20	\$50.00	\$1,760.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	33.00	\$25.00	\$825.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	20.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	186.70	\$5.00	\$933.50
20303.0 - SAW CUTTING - LF	11.00	\$5.00	\$55.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	147.00	\$2.00	\$294.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	694.00	\$6.00	\$4,164.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	147.00	\$2.50	\$367.50
40201.0 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	97.20	\$86.00	\$8,359.20
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	5.20	\$50.00	\$260.00
40311.0 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - SY	540.00	\$25.00	\$13,500.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	5.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	950.00	\$5.00	\$4,750.00
Westmorland Park Total			\$46,498.20
67 Items	Totals		\$159,095.43